
Wedding Open 
Days 

Our Wedding Open Day allows us to dress up the hotel, show our function 
suites in their full glory and show you how perfect your special day could be. 

There are no exhibition stands and no heavy selling, just a relaxed chance to look 
around the venue and speak to one of our wedding coordinators about your plans. 

FREE ENTRY 
 

OPENS 11.00AM—CLOSES 2.00PM 
Enjoy Drinks and Canapés on arrival 

The Royal Hotel Hull 
170 Ferensway, Hull, HU1 3UF 

01482 325087 
events758@britanniahotels.com 

DATES: 
Saturday  27th January 
Saturday 17th February
Saturday 31st march 
Saturday 28th April
Saturday 26th May
Saturday 30th June
Saturday 28th July 

Saturday 25th August
Saturday 28th September
Saturday 27th September
Saturday 26th November  
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